2015 Miss Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Miss Basketball for 2015? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place. The nominee

with the most total "points" will be named the winner.
VOTES

ERIKA DAVENPORT - Clarkston HS

TANIA DAVIS - Goodrich HS

KALABRYA GONDREZICK - Benton Harbor HS
PRESLEY HUDSON - Wayland Union HS
CIERRA RICE - Grosse Pointe South HS

POINTS
Erika Davenport - Clarkston HS
Tania Davis - Goodrich HS
Kalabrya Gondrezick - Benton Harbor HS
Presley Hudson - Wayland Union HS
Cierra Rice - Grosse Pointe South HS

First Place Votes

173
306
207
298
230

1st Place Points 2nd Place Points Third Place Points Total Points

865
1530
1035
1490
1150

303
266
226
178
241

Second Place
Votes

answered question

909
798
678
534
723

309
263
226
170
246

Third PlaceVotes

309
263
226
170
246

785
835
659
646
717

Total Votes

1214

2083
2591
1939
2194
2119



